
OVERALL 

PASS %

33 to 

44.9%

45 to 

59.9%

60 to 

74.9%

75 to 

89.9%

90 to 

100%
P.I.

1
PM SHRI KV SEC.4, R K 

PURAM
RENU GUPTA 66 66 0 100.00% 0 14 30 21 1 55.57

OVERALL 

PASS %

33 to 

44.9%

45 to 

59.9%

60 to 

74.9%

75 to 

89.9%

90 to 

100%
P.I.

1
PM SHRI KV SEC.4, R K 

PURAM
RENU GUPTA 42 42 0 100.00% 0 6 20 15 1 67.92

OVERALL 

PASS %

33 to 

44.9%

45 to 

59.9%

60 to 

74.9%

75 to 

89.9%

90 to 

100%
P.I.

1
PM SHRI KV SEC.4, R K 

PURAM
RENU GUPTA 24 24 0 100.00% 0 8 10 6 0 57.08

NAME OF THE KV: PM SHRI KV SECTOR-IV, R. K. PURAM, NEW DELHI 110022

CLASS XII

SL. NAME OF KV
NAME OF 

PRINCIPAL

TOTAL 

APPEARED

TOTAL 

PASSED

NO. OF 

STUDENTS 

FAILED & 

COMP.

NUMBER OF STUDENTS SECURING %AGE BETWEEN (OUT OF 500)

NO. OF 

STUDENTS 

FAILED & 

COMP.

NUMBER OF STUDENTS SECURING %AGE BETWEEN (OUT OF 500)

STREAM WISE: HUMANITIES STREAM
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SANGATHAN

ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT (HUMANITIES) 2024

SL. NAME OF KV
NAME OF 

PRINCIPAL

TOTAL 

APPEARED

TOTAL 

PASSED

STREAM WISE: SCIENCE STREAM
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SANGATHAN

ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT (SCIENCE STREAM) 2024
NAME OF THE KV: PM SHRI KV SECTOR-IV, R. K. PURAM, NEW DELHI 110022

CLASS XII

NUMBER OF STUDENTS SECURING %AGE BETWEEN (OUT OF 500)

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SANGATHAN

ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT (OVERALL RESULT) 2024
NAME OF THE KV: PM SHRI KV SECTOR-IV, R. K. PURAM, NEW DELHI 110022

CLASS XII

SL. NAME OF KV
NAME OF 

PRINCIPAL

TOTAL 

APPEARED

TOTAL 

PASSED

NO. OF 

STUDENTS 

FAILED & 

COMP.


