KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SANGATHAN

ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT (OVERALL RESULT) 2024

NAME OF THE KV: PM SHRI KV SECTOR-IV, R. K. PURAM, NEW DELHI 110022

CLASS XII

_													
					NO. OF	NUMBER OF STUDENTS SECURING %AGE BETWEEN (OUT OF 500)							
SL.	NAME OF KV	NAME OF PRINCIPAL	TOTAL APPEARED	TOTAL PASSED	STUDENTS FAILED & COMP.	OVERALL PASS %	33 to 44.9%	45 to 59.9%	60 to 74.9%	75 to 89.9%	90 to 100%	P.I.	
1	PM SHRI KV SEC.4, R K PURAM	RENU GUPTA	66	66	0	100.00%	0	14	30	21	1	55.57	

STREAM WISE: SCIENCE STREAM												
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SANGATHAN												
ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT (SCIENCE STREAM) 2024												
NAME OF THE KV: PM SHRI KV SECTOR-IV, R. K. PURAM, NEW DELHI 110022												
CLASS XII												
SL.	NAME OF KV				NO. OF	NUMBER OF STUDENTS SECURING %AGE BETWEEN (OUT OF 500)						
		NAME OF PRINCIPAL	TOTAL APPEARED	TOTAL PASSED	STUDENTS FAILED & COMP.	OVERALL PASS %	33 to 44.9%	45 to 59.9%	60 to 74.9%	75 to 89.9%	90 to 100%	P.I.
1	PM SHRI KV SEC.4, R K PURAM	RENU GUPTA	42	42	0	100.00%	0	6	20	15	1	67.92

STREAM WISE: HUMANITIES STREAM												
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SANGATHAN												
ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT (HUMANITIES) 2024												
NAME OF THE KV: PM SHRI KV SECTOR-IV, R. K. PURAM, NEW DELHI 110022												
CLASS XII												
SL.	NAME OF KV	NAME OF PRINCIPAL	TOTAL APPEARED	TOTAL PASSED	NO. OF STUDENTS FAILED & COMP.	NUMBE OVERALL PASS %	R OF STUD 33 to 44.9%	ENTS SECU 45 to 59.9%	RING %AG 60 to 74.9%	E BETWEE 75 to 89.9%	90 to 100%	500) P.I.
1	PM SHRI KV SEC.4, R K PURAM	RENU GUPTA	24	24	0	100.00%	0	8	10	6	0	57.08